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Sorted by first name
Name Birthday Age Deceased Date of funeral Cemetery Group Row Grave
Porges Abraham 74 Year(s) 04/07/1916 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 55 82a
Porges Adolf 72 Year(s) 12/30/1892 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 42 27
Porges Adolf 74 Year(s) 11/17/1897 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 8 5
Porges Adolf 54 Year(s) 04/27/1897 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 5 74
Porges Adolf 61 Year(s) 05/07/1931 05/10/1931 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 10a 13 27
Porges Agnes 64 Year(s) 08/01/1899 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 12 2
Porges Albert 34 Year(s) 01/24/1932 04/15/1932 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 3 28 47
Porges Alexander 72 Year(s) 01/18/1940 01/22/1940 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 12 40
Porges Alice 8 Week(s) 06/02/1920 06/04/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 10a 42
Porges Alois 53 Year(s) 11/01/1915 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 53 14a
Porges Anna 04/22/1790 12/19/1853 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 5 25a
Porges Bertha 17 Year(s) 12/03/1884 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 16 33
Porges Bertha 61 Year(s) 07/08/1910 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 15a 14
Porges Betti 72 Year(s) 01/02/1907 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 53 87
Porges Betti 48 Year(s) 01/14/1892 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 6 38
Porges Betti 81 Year(s) 10/09/1924 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 43 38
Porges Charlotte 59 Year(s) 12/08/1879 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 4 36
Porges David 54 Year(s) 12/24/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 53 87
Porges Edmund 45 Year(s) 03/04/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 29 1
Porges Eduard 10/31/1834 01/25/1855 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 5 28g
Porges Eduard 70 Year(s) 02/22/1932 02/24/1932 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 14 5 44
Porges Ella 16 Year(s) 09/15/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 14 49
Porges Emil Eduard 68 Year(s) 10/09/1912 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 43 38
Porges Emma 12/11/1846 02/17/1872 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 19 219
Porges Ephraim 08/24/1866 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 5 25b
Porges Ernst 4,5 Year(s) 08/16/1918 08/18/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 4a 23a
Porges Eugen 13 Year(s) 02/16/1885 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 15 22
Porges Eva 06/28/1853 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 4 397
Porges Eva 07/29/1853 11/26/1941 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 21 36 55
Porges Ferdinand 53 Year(s) 08/29/1926 09/01/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 8 79
Porges Franziska 84 Year(s) 12/29/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 11 19 82
Porges Franziska 91 Year(s) 09/09/1920 09/12/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 6 28 62
Porges Friedrich 05/09/1840 03/06/1872 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 19 216
Porges Friedrich 60 Year(s) 10/26/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 37 98a
Porges Gisa 42 Year(s) 02/23/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 49 1 46
Porges Gustav 13 Year(s) 02/17/1884 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 16 9
Porges Hans 5 Month(s) 04/19/1881 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 11 39
Porges Heinrich 51 Year(s) 05/23/1911 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 21 8
Porges Hermine 48 Year(s) 12/02/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 6 38
Porges Ignaz 65 Year(s) 03/15/1907 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 31 98
Porges Jakob 66 Year(s) 01/27/1891 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 32 21
Porges Johanna 23 Year(s) 04/24/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 50 7
Porges Johanna 52 Year(s) 05/14/1926 05/16/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 8 13
Porges Josef 06/08/1900 Baden 2 601
Porges Josef 59 Year(s) 01/14/1895 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 16 33
Porges Josef 66 Year(s) 01/22/1926 01/29/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 3 28 47
Porges Joseph 09/01/1848 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 5 150
Porges Josua 78 Year(s) 09/18/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 52 19
Porges Julie 09/24/1862 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 12 825
Porges Julius 80 Year(s) 12/24/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 45 11a
Porges Karl 84 Year(s) 05/25/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 15 22
Porges Karoline 84 Year(s) 04/15/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 6 8
Porges Karoline 36 Year(s) 12/09/1885 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 34 58
Porges Katharina 76 Year(s) 04/04/1911 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 12 40
Porges Katharina 79 Year(s) 09/25/1891 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 14 3
Porges Klara 70 Year(s) 12/20/1914 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 55 64a
Porges Lazar 07/24/1805 08/29/1855 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 7 1149
Porges Leopold 06/08/1858 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 8 322
Porges Leopold 74 Year(s) 03/08/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 1 27a
Porges Leopold Jakob 73 Year(s) 03/15/1918 03/17/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 28 44
Porges Ludwig 72 Year(s) 11/17/1939 11/20/1939 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 6 38
Porges Ludwig 54 Year(s) 01/03/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 14 25
Porges Marie 42 Year(s) 06/23/1912 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 4 28
Porges Markus 72 Year(s) 08/13/1902 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 12 2
Porges Markus 73 Year(s) 12/29/1907 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 55 64a
Porges Matilde 72 Year(s) 01/31/1941 02/04/1941 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 55 64a
Porges Max 63 Year(s) 01/14/1896 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 3 13
Porges Max 19 Year(s) 07/26/1918 07/28/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 25 46
Porges Melanie 24 Year(s) 06/28/1914 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 4 17

Zentral Friedhof

Währinger (Jewish) Friedhof

Porges buried in the Vienna cemeteries



Porges Melanie Malvine 56 Year(s) 07/01/1888 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 14 49
Porges Michael 65 Year(s) 05/01/1939 05/04/1939 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 22 9b 28
Porges Mina 56 Year(s) 12/23/1896 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 36 22
Porges Nina 06/17/1840 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 4 404
Porges Olga 06/20/1892 43 Year(s) 08/04/1935 08/07/1935 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 8 14 42
Porges Oskar 58 Year(s) 01/29/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 16 2 64
Porges Oswald 27 Year(s) 04/04/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 37 5
Porges Paula 66 Year(s) 10/01/1935 10/03/1935 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 8 79
Porges Pauline 62 Year(s) 01/23/1926 01/26/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 10a 13 27
Porges Pauline 54 Year(s) 04/04/1932 04/08/1932 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 17 15 89
Porges Pauline 68 Year(s) 06/28/1944 07/29/1956 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 3 28 47
Porges Philipp 86 Year(s) 09/07/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 55 28a
Porges Philipp 69 Year(s) 11/06/1925 11/08/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 9 2 25
Porges Portheim Bertha 64 Year(s) 03/28/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 14 1
Porges Regina 65 Year(s) 01/14/1885 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 24 65
Porges Regine 76 Year(s) 12/12/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 48 62
Porges Rosa 75 Year(s) 10/08/1919 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 31 98
Porges Rosa 63 Year(s) 01/09/1927 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 53 14a
Porges Rosa 44 Year(s) 11/13/1888 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 56 61
Porges Rosa 54 Year(s) 10/13/1926 10/15/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 9 10
Porges Rosa 61 Year(s) 10/06/1922 10/10/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 6 31 28
Porges Rosalie 69 Year(s) 11/08/1914 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 45 11a
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 02/05/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 1 27a
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 01/11/1881 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 2 11
Porges Rudolf 59 Year(s) 02/20/1923 02/22/1923 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 10 17 83
Porges Salomon 70 Year(s) 08/27/1890 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 25 20
Porges Salomon 67 Year(s) 04/19/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 12 40
Porges Samuel 24 Year(s) 09/17/1916 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 49 7 70a
Porges Samuel 73 Year(s) 11/18/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 17 10 87
Porges Siegfried 07/20/1848 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 2 101
Porges Sigmund 63 Year(s) 11/07/1882 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 15a 14

Sorted by group/row/grave #
Name Birthday Age Deceased Date of funeral Cemetery Group Row Grave
Porges Siegfried 07/20/1848 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 2 101
Porges Albert 34 Year(s) 01/24/1932 04/15/1932
Porges Josef 66 Year(s) 01/22/1926 01/29/1926
Porges Pauline 68 Year(s) 06/28/1944 07/29/1956
Porges Max 19 Year(s) 07/26/1918 07/28/1918 4 25 46
Porges Leopold Jakob 73 Year(s) 03/15/1918 03/17/1918 4 28 44
Porges Alice 8 Week(s) 06/02/1920 06/04/1920 4 10a 42
Porges Ernst 4,5 Year(s) 08/16/1918 08/18/1918 4 4a 23a
Porges Eva 06/28/1853 4 397
Porges Nina 06/17/1840 4 404
Porges Joseph 09/01/1848 5 150
Porges Anna 04/22/1790 12/19/1853 5 25a
Porges Ephraim 08/24/1866 5 25b
Porges Eduard 10/31/1834 01/25/1855 5 28g
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 01/11/1881 6 2 11
Porges Charlotte 59 Year(s) 12/08/1879 6 4 36
Porges Hans 5 Month(s) 04/19/1881 6 11 39
Porges Katharina 79 Year(s) 09/25/1891 6 14 3
Porges Gustav 13 Year(s) 02/17/1884 6 16 9
Porges Franziska 91 Year(s) 09/09/1920 09/12/1920 6 28 62
Porges Rosa 61 Year(s) 10/06/1922 10/10/1922 6 31 28
Porges Bertha 61 Year(s) 07/08/1910 6 15a 14
Porges Sigmund 63 Year(s) 11/07/1882 6 15a 14
Porges Lazar 07/24/1805 08/29/1855 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 7 1149
Porges Olga 06/20/1892 43 Year(s) 08/04/1935 08/07/1935 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 8 14 42
Porges Ella 16 Year(s) 09/15/1898
Porges Melanie Malvine 56 Year(s) 07/01/1888
Porges Regina 65 Year(s) 01/14/1885 8 24 65
Porges Karoline 36 Year(s) 12/09/1885 8 34 58
Porges Klara 70 Year(s) 12/20/1914
Porges Markus 73 Year(s) 12/29/1907
Porges Matilde 72 Year(s) 01/31/1941 02/04/1941
Porges Rosa 44 Year(s) 11/13/1888 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 56 61
Porges Leopold 06/08/1858 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 8 322
Porges Philipp 69 Year(s) 11/06/1925 11/08/1925 9 2 25
Porges Rudolf 59 Year(s) 02/20/1923 02/22/1923 10 17 83
Porges Franziska 84 Year(s) 12/29/1925 11 19 82
Porges Johanna 52 Year(s) 05/14/1926 05/16/1926 12 8 13
Porges Ferdinand 53 Year(s) 08/29/1926 09/01/1926
Porges Paula 66 Year(s) 10/01/1935 10/03/1935
Porges Rosa 54 Year(s) 10/13/1926 10/15/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 9 10
Porges Julie 09/24/1862 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 12 825
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Porges Eduard 70 Year(s) 02/22/1932 02/24/1932 14 5 44
Porges Oskar 58 Year(s) 01/29/1930 16 2 64
Porges Samuel 73 Year(s) 11/18/1930 17 10 87
Porges Pauline 54 Year(s) 04/04/1932 04/08/1932 17 15 89
Porges Betti 48 Year(s) 01/14/1892
Porges Hermine 48 Year(s) 12/02/1920
Porges Ludwig 72 Year(s) 11/17/1939 11/20/1939
Porges Portheim Bertha 64 Year(s) 03/28/1894 19 14 1
Porges Salomon 70 Year(s) 08/27/1890 19 25 20
Porges Jakob 66 Year(s) 01/27/1891 19 32 21
Porges Friedrich 60 Year(s) 10/26/1922 19 37 98a
Porges Adolf 72 Year(s) 12/30/1892 19 42 27
Porges Johanna 23 Year(s) 04/24/1894 19 50 7
Porges Josua 78 Year(s) 09/18/1894 19 52 19
Porges Betti 72 Year(s) 01/02/1907
Porges David 54 Year(s) 12/24/1894
Porges Philipp 86 Year(s) 09/07/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 55 28a
Porges Friedrich 05/09/1840 03/06/1872 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 19 216
Porges Emma 12/11/1846 02/17/1872 WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF 19 219
Porges Adolf 74 Year(s) 11/17/1897 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 8 5
Porges Alexander 72 Year(s) 01/18/1940 01/22/1940 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR
Porges Katharina 76 Year(s) 04/04/1911 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR
Porges Salomon 67 Year(s) 04/19/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR
Porges Eva 07/29/1853 11/26/1941 21 36 55
Porges Michael 65 Year(s) 05/01/1939 05/04/1939 22 9b 28
Porges Gisa 42 Year(s) 02/23/1922 49 1 46
Porges Samuel 24 Year(s) 09/17/1916 49 7 70a
Porges Max 63 Year(s) 01/14/1896 50 3 13
Porges Adolf 54 Year(s) 04/27/1897 50 5 74
Porges Agnes 64 Year(s) 08/01/1899
Porges Markus 72 Year(s) 08/13/1902
Porges Ignaz 65 Year(s) 03/15/1907
Porges Rosa 75 Year(s) 10/08/1919
Porges Mina 56 Year(s) 12/23/1896 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 36 22
Porges Julius 80 Year(s) 12/24/1922
Porges Rosalie 69 Year(s) 11/08/1914
Porges Regine 76 Year(s) 12/12/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 48 62
Porges Alois 53 Year(s) 11/01/1915
Porges Rosa 63 Year(s) 01/09/1927
Porges Abraham 74 Year(s) 04/07/1916 50 55 82a
Porges Melanie 24 Year(s) 06/28/1914 52 4 17
Porges Marie 42 Year(s) 06/23/1912 52 4 28
Porges Oswald 27 Year(s) 04/04/1926 52 37 5
Porges Betti 81 Year(s) 10/09/1924
Porges Emil Eduard 68 Year(s) 10/09/1912
Porges Adolf 61 Year(s) 05/07/1931 05/10/1931
Porges Pauline 62 Year(s) 01/23/1926 01/26/1926
Porges Karoline 84 Year(s) 04/15/1930 53b 6 8
Porges Heinrich 51 Year(s) 05/23/1911 53b 21 8
Porges Edmund 45 Year(s) 03/04/1917 53b 29 1
Porges Leopold 74 Year(s) 03/08/1925 5b 1 27a
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 02/05/1917 5b 1 27a
Porges Ludwig 54 Year(s) 01/03/1894 5b 14 25
Porges Eugen 13 Year(s) 02/16/1885
Porges Karl 84 Year(s) 05/25/1920
Porges Bertha 17 Year(s) 12/03/1884
Porges Josef 59 Year(s) 01/14/1895

Sorted by row/grave #
Name Birthday Age Deceased Date of funeral Cemetery Group Row Grave
Porges Gisa 42 Year(s) 02/23/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 49 1 46
Porges Leopold 74 Year(s) 03/08/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 1 27a
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 02/05/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 1 27a
Porges Rosalie 64 Year(s) 01/11/1881 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 2 11
Porges Philipp 69 Year(s) 11/06/1925 11/08/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 9 2 25
Porges Oskar 58 Year(s) 01/29/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 16 2 64
Porges Josef 06/08/1900 Baden 2 601
Porges Max 63 Year(s) 01/14/1896 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 3 13
Porges Melanie 24 Year(s) 06/28/1914 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 4 17
Porges Marie 42 Year(s) 06/23/1912 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 4 28
Porges Charlotte 59 Year(s) 12/08/1879 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 4 36
Porges Eduard 70 Year(s) 02/22/1932 02/24/1932 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 14 5 44
Porges Adolf 54 Year(s) 04/27/1897 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 5 74
Porges Karoline 84 Year(s) 04/15/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 6 8
Porges Betti 48 Year(s) 01/14/1892
Porges Hermine 48 Year(s) 12/02/1920
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Porges Ludwig 72 Year(s) 11/17/1939 11/20/1939
Porges Samuel 24 Year(s) 09/17/1916 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 49 7 70a
Porges Adolf 74 Year(s) 11/17/1897 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 20 8 5
Porges Johanna 52 Year(s) 05/14/1926 05/16/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 8 13
Porges Ferdinand 53 Year(s) 08/29/1926 09/01/1926
Porges Paula 66 Year(s) 10/01/1935 10/03/1935
Porges Rosa 54 Year(s) 10/13/1926 10/15/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 12 9 10
Porges Samuel 73 Year(s) 11/18/1930 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 17 10 87
Porges Hans 5 Month(s) 04/19/1881 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 11 39
Porges Agnes 64 Year(s) 08/01/1899
Porges Markus 72 Year(s) 08/13/1902
Porges Alexander 72 Year(s) 01/18/1940 01/22/1940
Porges Katharina 76 Year(s) 04/04/1911
Porges Salomon 67 Year(s) 04/19/1898
Porges Adolf 61 Year(s) 05/07/1931 05/10/1931
Porges Pauline 62 Year(s) 01/23/1926 01/26/1926
Porges Portheim Bertha 64 Year(s) 03/28/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 14 1
Porges Katharina 79 Year(s) 09/25/1891 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 14 3
Porges Ludwig 54 Year(s) 01/03/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 5b 14 25
Porges Olga 06/20/1892 43 Year(s) 08/04/1935 08/07/1935 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 8 14 42
Porges Ella 16 Year(s) 09/15/1898
Porges Melanie Malvine 56 Year(s) 07/01/1888
Porges Eugen 13 Year(s) 02/16/1885
Porges Karl 84 Year(s) 05/25/1920
Porges Pauline 54 Year(s) 04/04/1932 04/08/1932 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 17 15 89
Porges Gustav 13 Year(s) 02/17/1884 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 16 9
Porges Bertha 17 Year(s) 12/03/1884
Porges Josef 59 Year(s) 01/14/1895
Porges Rudolf 59 Year(s) 02/20/1923 02/22/1923 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 10 17 83
Porges Franziska 84 Year(s) 12/29/1925 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 11 19 82
Porges Heinrich 51 Year(s) 05/23/1911 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 21 8
Porges Regina 65 Year(s) 01/14/1885 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 24 65
Porges Salomon 70 Year(s) 08/27/1890 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 25 20
Porges Max 19 Year(s) 07/26/1918 07/28/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 25 46
Porges Leopold Jakob 73 Year(s) 03/15/1918 03/17/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 28 44
Porges Albert 34 Year(s) 01/24/1932 04/15/1932
Porges Josef 66 Year(s) 01/22/1926 01/29/1926
Porges Pauline 68 Year(s) 06/28/1944 07/29/1956
Porges Franziska 91 Year(s) 09/09/1920 09/12/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 6 28 62
Porges Edmund 45 Year(s) 03/04/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 53b 29 1
Porges Rosa 61 Year(s) 10/06/1922 10/10/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 6 31 28
Porges Ignaz 65 Year(s) 03/15/1907
Porges Rosa 75 Year(s) 10/08/1919
Porges Jakob 66 Year(s) 01/27/1891 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 32 21
Porges Karoline 36 Year(s) 12/09/1885 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 34 58
Porges Mina 56 Year(s) 12/23/1896 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 36 22
Porges Eva 07/29/1853 11/26/1941 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 21 36 55
Porges Oswald 27 Year(s) 04/04/1926 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 52 37 5
Porges Friedrich 60 Year(s) 10/26/1922 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 37 98a
Porges Adolf 72 Year(s) 12/30/1892 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 42 27
Porges Betti 81 Year(s) 10/09/1924
Porges Emil Eduard 68 Year(s) 10/09/1912
Porges Julius 80 Year(s) 12/24/1922
Porges Rosalie 69 Year(s) 11/08/1914
Porges Regine 76 Year(s) 12/12/1898 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 48 62
Porges Johanna 23 Year(s) 04/24/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 50 7
Porges Josua 78 Year(s) 09/18/1894 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 52 19
Porges Betti 72 Year(s) 01/02/1907
Porges David 54 Year(s) 12/24/1894
Porges Alois 53 Year(s) 11/01/1915
Porges Rosa 63 Year(s) 01/09/1927
Porges Philipp 86 Year(s) 09/07/1917 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 19 55 28a
Porges Klara 70 Year(s) 12/20/1914
Porges Markus 73 Year(s) 12/29/1907
Porges Matilde 72 Year(s) 01/31/1941 02/04/1941
Porges Abraham 74 Year(s) 04/07/1916 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 50 55 82a
Porges Rosa 44 Year(s) 11/13/1888 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 8 56 61
Porges Alice 8 Week(s) 06/02/1920 06/04/1920 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 10a 42
Porges Bertha 61 Year(s) 07/08/1910 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 15a 14
Porges Sigmund 63 Year(s) 11/07/1882 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF I. TOR 6 15a 14
Porges Ernst 4,5 Year(s) 08/16/1918 08/18/1918 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 4 4a 23a
Porges Michael 65 Year(s) 05/01/1939 05/04/1939 ZENTRALFRIEDHOF IV. TOR 22 9b 28
Porges Siegfried 07/20/1848 2 101
Porges Joseph 09/01/1848 5 150
Porges Friedrich 05/09/1840 03/06/1872 19 216
Porges Emma 12/11/1846 02/17/1872 19 219
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Porges Leopold 06/08/1858 8 322
Porges Eva 06/28/1853 4 397
Porges Nina 06/17/1840 4 404
Porges Julie 09/24/1862 12 825
Porges Lazar 07/24/1805 08/29/1855 7 1149
Porges Anna 04/22/1790 12/19/1853 5 25a
Porges Ephraim 08/24/1866 5 25b
Porges Eduard 10/31/1834 01/25/1855 5 28g

WÄHRINGER FRIEDHOF

Maps of  the cemeteries


